MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC

Vorlauf zur Niederbayerischen
Jugend-Kartslalom-Meisterschaft
am 30.07.2022

Ergebnis Klasse 5

Platz

arwNE

© o NoO

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

StNr.

92
91
95
86
94

88
90
89
87
99

97
101
96
98
100

93

Pkt.

10,38
9,75
9,11
8,50
7,88

7,25
6,62
6,00
5,38
4,75

4,12
3,50
2,88
2,25
1,62

1,00

Fahrer

Bebnik Pascal
Ellinger Hannah
Neumeier Lukas
Schwarz Christoph
Steigenberger Simon

Poschinger Michael
Krautner Viktor-Kevin
Hindshammer Timo
Willnecker Tim
Scheffler Tobias

Maier Lea
Spieleder Tobias
Schmid Daniel
Gratzl Rebecca
Poschinger Tobias

Schitz Ann-Sophie

16 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club

MSC Johanniskirche
KC Eggenfelden e.V
MS Bayerwald Eging
AC Aichav. Wald e
MSC Vilsbiburg e.V

MSG Bayer. Wald Hu
KC Eggenfelden e.V
MSC Johanniskirche
MSC Emmersdorf
AC Regensburg e.V.

MSC Velden

MSC Ortenburg
AMC Moosburg e.V.
MSC Straubing e.V.
MSG Bayer. Wald Hu

MSC Emmersdorf

14/2108
13/1986
16/2926
20/4340
12/1655

14/2170
14/2383
14/2280
16/3187
17/3380

17/3408
18/3933
16/3084
13/1919
14/2169

18/3856

Training

0:48,20 +22
0:34,63
0:34,74 +6
0:35,53
0:35,39

0:35,41
0:36,26
0:35,90 +2
0:35,63
0:35,70 +2

0:35,03
0:36,76 +4
0:37,61 +2
0:37,98
0:35,21

0:37,83 +2

Lauf 1

0:35,11
0:34,84
0:35,47
0:35,74
0:35,71

0:35,71
0:35,60
0:36,16
0:35,83
0:36,00

0:35,33 +2
0:37,09
0:36,66 +2
0:36,88 +2
0:35,69

0:38,28 +2

Lauf 2

0:34,71
0:34,98
0:34,93
0:35,11
0:35,48

0:35,60
0:35,78
0:35,72
0:36,09
0:36,31

0:35,31
0:36,38
0:36,57
0:37,23
0:35,06 +6

0:37,50

1:09,82
1:09,82
1:10,40
1:10,85
1:11,19

1:11,31
1:11,38
1:11,88
1:11,92
1:12,31

1:12,64 (2)
1:13,47

1:15,23 (2)
1:16,11 (2)
1:16,75 (6)

1:17,78 (2)
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